
 
Tuesday, Jan 19, 

2021 
Wednesday, Jan 20, 

2021 Thursday, Jan 21, 2021 Friday, Jan 22, 2021 

Lynch Hall  Seton Hall  O'Shea Hall Clet Hall  

O'Donoughue Hall  #N/A  

Varsity Village 
Houses  

 #N/A #N/A  

 #N/A #N/A  

 #N/A #N/A #N/A 

        

Monday, Jan 25, 
2021 Tuesday, Jan 26, 2021 Wednesday, Jan 27, 2021 Friday, Jan 29, 2021 

Apartments  Clet Hall - Dining Gacioch Center Dwyer Arena 

Roosevelt House  Clet Hall - Theater Bailo Hall  Trec 

#N/A  Vincentian Residence  #N/A 

#N/A #N/A Novena #N/A 

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 

Monday, Feb 01, 
2021 Tuesday, Feb 02, 2021 Wednesday, Feb 03, 2021 Friday, Feb 05, 2021 

Kiernan Center St. Vincent's Annex Library 
Castellani Art 
Museum 

Physical Plant St. Vincent's Hall DePaul Hall Golisano Center 

Tennis Complex Alumni Hall Gallagher Center Dunleavy Hall 

Campus Safety  Alumni Hall Annex 
Academic Complex-
Bisgrove Timon Hall 

Butler Building #N/A #N/A  
Marian House      
       

 


